
FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping
8th Continental Cup Competition

Frenstat pod Radhostem (CZE)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 29 AUG 2015

START: 14:00

END: 15:45

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Sedlak Borek, FIS

TD Jelensky Jan, SVK

TD Assistant Dolhar Aljosa, SLO

Chief of Competition Baier Jan, CZE

Judges

Parma Jiri, CZEA

Kraml Vaclav, CZEB

Kral Vaclav, CZEC

Cacina Valentin, ROUD

Bartos Michal, CZEE

Hill Data

K-Point 95 m

Hill Size 106 m

Meter Value 2.0 Points/m

Gate factor 6.36 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 7.00/8.47 Points/m

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

AIGNER Clemens

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

02 FEB 1993
34

101.585.5 73.0 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 117.0

85.7 98.5 67.0 18.0 17.5 18.5 18.0 18.5 54.5 115.5 4.

2.
1. 232.5

-10.0

-6.0

 1.43

 0.85

 16

 18

MURANKA Klemens

TS Wisla Zakopane

POL

31 AUG 1994
43

100.585.3 71.0 18.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 52.0 112.8

85.8 100.0 70.0 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 119.3 1.

7.
2. 232.1

-10.2

-4.7

 1.45

 0.67

 16

 18

VANCURA Tomas

TJ Dukla Liberec

CZE

10 SEP 1996
36

103.585.5 77.0 17.5 18.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 52.0 114.6

86.0 98.0 66.0 18.5 18.5 18.5 17.5 18.0 55.0 115.8 3.

5.
3. 230.4

-14.4

-5.2

 2.06

 0.75

 16

 18

PRISLIC Ernest

SK Zagorje

SLO

30 SEP 1993
35

102.585.2 75.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.5 54.0 114.2

85.3 99.0 68.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.5 54.0 113.7 5.

6.
4. 227.9

-14.8

-8.3

 2.11

 1.19

 16

 18

LANISEK Anze

Ssk Menges

SLO

20 APR 1996
45

104.584.7 79.0 19.0 19.0 18.5 18.5 18.5 56.0 119.3

85.1 93.5 57.0 18.0 17.5 18.5 18.0 18.0 54.0 107.8 14.

1.
5. 227.1

-15.7

-3.2

 2.24

 0.46

 16

 18

COLLOREDO Sebastian

GRUPPO SCIATORI FIAMME GIALLE

ITA

09 SEP 1987
38

101.085.3 72.0 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.0 18.5 55.5 115.7

85.9 98.5 67.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 18.0 17.5 53.0 111.2 9.

4.
6. 226.9

-11.8

-8.8

 1.68

 1.26

 16

 18

JUSTIN Rok

SSD Stol Zirovnica

SLO

06 APR 1993
40

95.584.5 61.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 108.8

85.7 95.5 61.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.5 53.5 117.0 2.

16.
7. 225.8

-6.2

 2.5

 0.88

-0.30

 16

 18

HUBER Stefan

SC Seekirchen-Salzburg

AUT

08 MAR 1994
23

99.585.0 69.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 53.5 111.2

85.3 95.5 61.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 18.0 53.0 112.5 6.

9.
8. 223.7

-11.3

-1.5

 1.62

 0.21

 16

 18

REISENAUER Janni

TSU St. Veit-Salzburg

AUT

07 NOV 1997
22

100.084.9 70.0 17.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 53.5 110.8

85.5 94.5 59.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 54.0 112.0 7.

12.
9. 222.8

-12.7

-1.0

 1.81

 0.14

 16

 18

CECON Federico

GRUPPO SCIATORI FIAMME GIALLE

ITA

11 JUN 1994
25

100.085.5 70.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 53.5 109.2

86.4 93.0 56.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.0 110.4 11.

15.
10. 219.6

-14.3

 2.4

 2.04

-0.28

 16

 18

KOZISEK Cestmir

LSK Lomnice nad Popelkou

CZE

09 NOV 1991
32

99.085.4 68.0 18.5 18.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 54.0 111.0

86.0 94.0 58.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 18.0 17.5 52.0 107.3 15.

10.
11. 218.3

-11.0

-2.7

 1.57

 0.38

 16

 18

ZNISZCZOL Aleksander

KS Wisla Wisla

POL

08 MAR 1994
21

98.085.4 66.0 17.5 18.0 17.0 17.5 18.0 53.0 112.1

86.1 93.0 56.0 17.5 16.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.0 105.6 17.

8.
12. 217.7

-6.9

-2.4

 0.99

 0.35

 16

 18

HAJEK Antonin

Dukla Liberec

CZE

12 FEB 1987
12

104.084.5 78.0 19.0 19.0 18.5 18.5 18.5 56.0 116.2

85.3 91.0 52.0 17.0 16.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 51.5 101.2 25.

3.
13. 217.4

-17.8

-2.3

 2.55

 0.33

 16

 18

HAMANN Martin

SG Nickelhuette Aue

GER

10 APR 1997
30

97.084.6 64.0 18.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 18.0 53.0 103.8

86.1 93.5 57.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 111.4 8.

21.
14. 215.2

-13.2

 1.9

 1.89

-0.22

 16

 18

WENIG Daniel

SK Berchtesgaden

GER

12 AUG 1991
33

99.585.4 69.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 18.0 53.5 108.6

85.6 92.0 54.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 52.5 105.2 18.

17.
15. 213.8

-13.9

-1.3

 1.98

 0.19

 16

 18

LEJA Krzysztof

AZS ZAKOPANE

POL

21 FEB 1996
37

97.085.4 64.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 53.5 109.4

86.0 91.5 53.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.0 53.0 103.6 19.

14.
16. 213.0

-8.1

-2.4

 1.16

 0.35

 16

 18

MAYLAENDER Dominik

SC Degenfeld

GER

20 MAR 1995
10

100.585.6 71.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 110.4

85.9 89.5 49.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 52.0 100.9 26.

13.
17. 211.3

-14.6

-0.1

 2.09

 0.02

 16

 18
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FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping
8th Continental Cup Competition

Frenstat pod Radhostem (CZE)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 29 AUG 2015

START: 14:00

END: 15:45

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

SIEGEL David

SV Baiersbronn

GER

28 AUG 1996
26

97.085.2 64.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 52.5 101.1

86.0 91.0 52.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 51.0 108.6 13.

23.
18. 209.7

-15.4

 5.6

 2.20

-0.66

 16

 18

PREVC Cene

Sk Triglav kranj

SLO

12 MAR 1996
41

92.585.2 55.0 17.5 17.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 53.0 106.2

85.4 92.0 54.0 16.5 17.5 18.5 17.5 18.0 53.0 103.1 22.

18.
19. 209.3

-1.8

-3.9

 0.25

 0.56

 16

 18

KANTYKA Przemyslaw

Lks Klimczok bystra

POL

15 DEC 1996
44

98.085.3 66.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 54.0 105.1

86.1 93.5 57.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 103.4 21.

19.
20. 208.5

-14.9

-4.6

 2.13

 0.66

 16

 18

BARTOL Gasper

SSK Sam Ihan

SLO

27 SEP 1991
28

90.084.7 50.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 51.0 96.5

85.7 95.5 61.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 53.0 111.1 10.

29.
21. 207.6

-4.5

-2.9

 0.64

 0.41

 16

 18

DELLASEGA Roberto

GRUPPO SCIATORI FIAMME GIALLE

ITA

15 JUN 1990
9

95.084.8 60.0 17.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 53.0 104.2

85.4 91.0 52.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 102.8 23.

20.
22. 207.0

-8.8

-1.7

 1.26

 0.24

 16

 18

MIETUS Grzegorz

AZS ZAKOPANE

POL

20 FEB 1993
18

88.585.0 47.0 17.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 51.0 96.7

85.6 98.0 66.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 53.5 109.8 12.

28.
23. 206.5

-1.3

-9.7

 0.18

 1.38

 16

 18

FUCHS Tim

SC Degenfeld

GER

03 AUG 1997
39

97.085.3 64.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 18.0 53.0 103.4

86.2 88.5 47.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 51.5 102.1 24.

22.
24. 205.5

-13.6

 3.6

 1.95

-0.43

 16

 18

MUELLER Lukas

SV Villach-Kaernten

AUT

14 MAR 1992
31

92.085.9 54.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 51.0 98.0

86.1 97.0 64.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 53.0 106.6 16.

26.
25. 204.6

-7.0

-10.4

 1.00

 1.48

 16

 18

ZUPANCIC Miran

SK Zagorje

SLO

11 NOV 1989
42

96.084.8 62.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 53.5 110.9

85.4 89.0 48.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 49.5 93.4 28.

11.
26. 204.3

-4.6

-4.1

 0.65

 0.59

 16

 18

HOFER Thomas

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

28 JAN 1996
16

94.085.0 58.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 52.0 99.4

85.6 89.0 48.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 50.5 98.9 27.

25.
27. 198.3

-10.6

 0.4

 1.51

-0.05

 16

 18

GLASDER Michael

Norge Ski Club

USA

27 MAR 1989
13

97.085.0 64.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 54.0 100.7

85.9 85.0 40.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 17.0 16.0 48.5 92.7 29.

24.
28. 193.4

-17.3

 4.2

 2.47

-0.49

 16

 18

POLASEK Viktor

Sk Nove mesto na morave

CZE

18 JUL 1997
29

104.085.0 78.0 10.5 10.0 9.5 9.5 9.5 29.0 86.8

85.4 91.0 52.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 52.5 103.6 19.

38.
29. 190.4

-20.2

-0.9

 2.88

 0.13

 16

 18

KLYMCHUK Andrii

Kremenets Ski School

UKR

10 DEC 1994
11

97.084.9 64.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.5 97.9

85.1 90.0 50.0 16.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 49.5 89.1 30.

27.
30. 187.0

-18.6

-10.4

 2.65

 1.49

 16

 18

MAURER Joshua

Altius Nordic ski club

CAN

20 SEP 1996
24

93.085.3 56.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 52.0 95.2

85.5 84.0 38.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 87.6 31.

30.
31. 182.8

-12.8

 0.1

 1.83

-0.01

 16

 18

Not qualified for final round

BIELA Stanislaw

UKS SOLTYSIANIE STARE BYSTRE

POL

02 APR 1994
20 86.584.7 43.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 50.5 95.032.  1.5-0.18 16

HOLIK Frantisek

Lsk Lomnice nad popelkou

CZE

23 OCT 1998
17 89.084.9 48.0 17.0 16.5 16.0 17.0 17.0 50.5 95.032. -3.5 0.50 16

RUDA Adam

ZTS Zakucie Zagorz

POL

18 NOV 1995
27 91.085.0 52.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 50.5 92.934. -9.6 1.37 16

KALINICHENKO Vitaliy

Vorokhta Ski School

UKR

09 AUG 1993
5 88.584.7 47.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 51.0 90.435. -7.6 1.08 16

KRAMARSIC Matic

SSK Costella Ilirija

SLO

02 FEB 1990
4 88.584.6 47.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 89.436. -8.6 1.23 16

MICHALEK Jan

Tj Roznov pod radhostem

CZE

22 MAY 1996
2 90.085.3 50.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 48.0 89.137. -8.9 1.27 16
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FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping
8th Continental Cup Competition

Frenstat pod Radhostem (CZE)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 29 AUG 2015

START: 14:00

END: 15:45

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

TOROK Eduard

CSS Dinamo Rasnov

ROU

02 MAY 1997
15 89.083.9 48.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 51.5 87.638. -11.9 1.70 16

SOUKUP Matthew

Altius Nordic Ski Club

CAN

31 AUG 1997
7 85.585.2 41.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 50.5 84.439. -7.1 1.02 16

SAKALA Filip

Tj Frenstat pod radhostem

CZE

21 MAY 1996
14 85.584.7 41.0 16.5 16.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 50.5 81.640. -9.9 1.42 16

PASICHNYK Stepan

Kremenets ski school

UKR

09 JAN 1998
3 84.585.6 39.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 16.5 16.5 48.5 81.541. -6.0 0.85 16

MATTOON Nicholas

Flying Eagles ski club

USA

04 AUG 1995
8 83.085.2 36.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 49.5 75.742. -9.8 1.40 16

BROWN A J

Norge Ski Club

USA

28 FEB 1995
6 77.585.1 25.0 15.0 15.5 16.5 16.0 16.0 47.5 65.843. -6.7 0.96 16

Disqualified

Bib Name Reason

1 KADLEC Milos SCE1 Ski 1st round

19 BRADATSCH Sebastian SCE4 Suit 1st round

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

partly cloudy 26 75 -0.1  1.4  2.81st round

sunny 27 74 -0.6  0.3  1.42nd round

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

1st round  16 43 1 83.9 85.0104.5 85.977.5 94.7 45/10 45/10 43/10

2nd round  18 31 0 85.1 85.7100.0 86.484.0 93.0 31/9 31/9 31/9

TD

Jelensky Jan, SVK

Chief of Competition

Baier Jan, CZE
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